

Emerging Leaders Society

United Way of York County's Emerging Leaders Society is a network of young professionals who share a passion for advancing community solutions and furthering their professional development. Members embody United Way's mission to improve lives by inspiring and uniting our One York Community.

Through networking events and hands-on volunteering opportunities, members leverage the power of United Way to connect, serve, and lead personally and professionally.

Contribute \$250 or more annually, and be recognized in United Way publications

Network with likeminded community leaders, including First Capital Club and Tocqueville members







YES! I want to become an Emerging Leaders Society member

Name _____
Company ____
Home Address ____
Cell Phone _____

Please submit to your Campaign Champion with your Pledge Form, or email a scanned copy of this form to uwyc@unitedway-york.org.



Email Address







